
LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - B Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR
JUDGE 3 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 4 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 5 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS JUDGE 5 PIKTURINE Ale LTU

WIRNIUK Anna POL

1 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 1999 335.60
2 WASSEN Christina GER 1999 317.75 17.85
3 KRUEGER Lene GER 1999 312.05 23.55
4 LEACH Sarah GBR 1999 311.75 23.85
5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 2000 300.20 35.40
6 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999 290.85 44.75
7 BAK Dominika POL 1999 290.80 44.80
8 FICE Blaise GBR 1999 289.55 46.05
9 VELIHURSKAYA Ekaterina BLR 1999 281.25 54.35

10 GRANELLI Laura Anna ITA 1999 276.70 58.90
11 ROXNE Mathilda SWE 1999 272.10 63.50
12 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999 271.90 63.70
13 SOERENSEN Linnea SWE 1999 271.05 64.55
14 LECOEUR Caroline FRA 1999 262.15 73.45
15 KANERVA Roosa FIN 1999 257.35 78.25
16 ROTT Hannah AUT 1999 253.70 81.90
17 VERES Kamilla HUN 1999 243.00 92.60
18 KOCAKAYA Yaren AUT 1999 240.80 94.80
19 BECAN Simge TUR 1999 232.45 103.15
20 MAGNOLINI Kiki Camilla ITA 2000 230.95 104.65
21 KOVACEVIC Hana CRO 2000 229.70 105.90
22 THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999 227.95 107.65
23 ALEKSANDRAVICIUTE Daniel LTU 1999 220.45 115.15
24 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 2000 218.80 116.80
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - B Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR
JUDGE 3 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 4 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 5 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS JUDGE 5 PIKTURINE Ale LTU

WIRNIUK Anna POL

1 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 37.40 37.40
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 67.80
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.40 105.20
401A 1.8 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.70 143.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 45.10 189.00
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 239.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 53.30 292.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 335.60

2 WASSEN Christina GER 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 26.00 26.00
401B 1.5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.00 59.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 47.15 106.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 30.60 136.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.50 175.25
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.90 218.15
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 267.35
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 317.75 17.85

3 KRUEGER Lene GER 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 27.30 27.30
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 67.55
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 103.25
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.00 136.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 178.05
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 219.65
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 261.65
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.40 312.05 23.55

4 LEACH Sarah GBR 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 67.50
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 38.25 105.75
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.00 139.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.50 178.25
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 226.55
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 262.55
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 49.20 311.75 23.85

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.15 33.15
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.50 64.65
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 96.65
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 132.35
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 28.35 160.70
105C 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 45.60 206.30
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 247.70
5233D 2.5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.50 300.20 35.40
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 28.60 28.60
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 34.40 63.00
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 92.75
403C 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 134.55
5231D 2.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 176.55
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 40.30 216.85
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 32.20 249.05
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 290.85 44.75

7 BAK Dominika POL 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 24.75 24.75
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 56.20
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 85.80
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 116.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 44.00 160.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 49.20 209.60
105C 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.40 254.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.80 290.80 44.80

8 FICE Blaise GBR 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 27.75
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 62.15
303C 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 24.15 86.30
103C 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 116.70
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 154.10
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 48.00 202.10
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 47.15 249.25
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.30 289.55 46.05

9 VELIHURSKAYA Ekaterina BLR 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.85 34.85
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 62.85
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 88.35
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 117.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 156.10
105C 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 195.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 240.55
403C 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 281.25 54.35

10 GRANELLI Laura Anna ITA 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 30.00
103C 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 64.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 29.70 94.10
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.40 131.50
203C 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 24.00 155.50
105C 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 50.40 205.90
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 43.20 249.10
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.60 276.70 58.90

11 ROXNE Mathilda SWE 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 59.45
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.80 83.25
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.75 114.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 156.90
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 198.90
203C 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 228.90
105C 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 272.10 63.50

12 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.50 67.20
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 97.60
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.85 132.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.10 166.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 209.75
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.35 243.10
105C 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 271.90 63.70
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

13 SOERENSEN Linnea SWE 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 30.75 30.75
301C 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 59.55
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.75 89.30
203C 2.0 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 19.00 108.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 144.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 45.60 190.20
303C 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 229.05
105C 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 42.00 271.05 64.55

14 LECOEUR Caroline FRA 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 64.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 95.95
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 124.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 157.45
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.10 192.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 234.55
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 27.60 262.15 73.45

15 KANERVA Roosa FIN 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 28.90 28.90
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 30.75 59.65
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 32.00 91.65
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 122.25
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 157.95
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 198.75
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 28.60 227.35
5233D 2.5 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 257.35 78.25

16 ROTT Hannah AUT 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 16.25 16.25
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.40 46.65
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 74.70
403C 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 113.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 38.50 151.70
105C 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 32.40 184.10
203C 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 220.10
303C 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 253.70 81.90

17 VERES Kamilla HUN 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 27.75 27.75
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 55.75
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 85.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 116.10
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 28.35 144.45
203C 2.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.00 179.45
303C 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 207.80
403C 2.2 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 243.00 92.60

18 KOCAKAYA Yaren AUT 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 23.40 23.40
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.20 46.60
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 77.20
403C 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 113.50
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 145.00
104C 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.10 179.10
203C 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 26.00 205.10
303C 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 240.80 94.80

19 BECAN Simge TUR 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 55.45
301B 1.7 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 17.85 73.30
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 27.75 101.05
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.60 134.65
403C 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 39.60 174.25
105C 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 25.20 199.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 232.45 103.15
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

20 MAGNOLINI Kiki Camilla ITA 2000
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 27.00
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 58.45
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 26.40 84.85
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 121.60
303C 2.1 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 7.35 128.95
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 27.60 156.55
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 30.00 186.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 230.95 104.65

21 KOVACEVIC Hana CRO 2000
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 24.05 24.05
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 25.50 49.55
403C 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 79.25
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 28.00 107.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 144.65
105C 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 25.20 169.85
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 198.65
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.05 229.70 105.90

22 THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 25.50 25.50
103B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 51.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 79.80
303C 2.1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 113.40
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 32.55 145.95
403B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.40 178.35
105C 2.4 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 14.40 192.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.20 227.95 107.65

23 ALEKSANDRAVICIUTE Daniel LTU 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.80 55.40
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 28.50 83.90
5211A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 114.50
303C 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 25.20 139.70
203B 2.3 1.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 19.55 159.25
403B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 27.60 186.85
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 220.45 115.15

24 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 2000
101B 1.3 1.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 16.90 16.90
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.50 45.40
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 22.10 67.50
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.50 102.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 148.20
403B 2.4 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 10.80 159.00
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 32.50 191.50
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 2.5 4.0 27.30 218.80 116.80
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - B Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 2 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 3 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 4 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 5 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 5 BEKETOV Andrei RUS
RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul AUT RESERVE WIRNIUK Anna POL

1 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999 448.10
2 ARZIUTOV Ilia RUS 2000 395.95 52.15
3 GNIADEK Aleksander POL 1999 387.70 60.40
4 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000 385.40 62.70
5 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999 372.40 75.70
6 PIPER Ollie GBR 1999 361.85 86.25
7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999 356.00 92.10
8 RONTU Alin Ioan ROU 2000 347.00 101.10
9 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999 334.10 114.00

10 VOLPE Antonio ITA 2000 329.20 118.90
11 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 2000 316.50 131.60
12 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999 303.30 144.80
13 GUR Kivanc TUR 2000 295.75 152.35
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - B Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 2 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 3 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 4 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 5 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 5 BEKETOV Andrei RUS
RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul AUT RESERVE WIRNIUK Anna POL

1 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
612B 1.9 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.55 46.55
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.00 93.55
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 44.65 138.20
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 177.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 227.30
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 81.60 308.90
626C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 79.20 388.10
205C 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 448.10

2 ARZIUTOV Ilia RUS 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 40.00 40.00
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.00 87.00
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 49.40 136.40
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 176.30
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 235.50
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 44.55 280.05
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 75.90 355.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 40.00 395.95 52.15

3 GNIADEK Aleksander POL 1999
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 39.20 39.20
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.00 83.20
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 119.30
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.00 157.30
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 59.45 216.75
105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 52.80 269.55
205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 326.95
405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.75 387.70 60.40

4 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000
103C 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 37.50 37.50
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 79.50
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.95 118.45
5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 160.45
6142D 3.1 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.30 231.75
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.20 306.95
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 61.05 368.00
5152B 2.9 10.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 17.40 385.40 62.70

5 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 75.60
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 35.10 110.70
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 36.10 146.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 49.50 196.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.80 265.10
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.10 320.20
305C 2.9 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 372.40 75.70

 Bergamo (ITA) - 30th June - 6th July 2014 11 - Piattaforma - Ragazzi B - Eliminatorie RG5-CBM.3.1.1 / 1
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed 03/07/2014 at 12:53)



CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 PIPER Ollie GBR 1999
103C 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 33.00 33.00
403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 79.20
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 124.35
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 162.35
105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 212.75
405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 269.45
205C 2.8 7.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 308.65
5235D 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.20 361.85 86.25

7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999
103B 1.6 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 40.00 40.00
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 85.00
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 32.30 117.30
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 31.35 148.65
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 59.20 207.85
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 266.35
205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.00 302.35
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.65 356.00 92.10

8 RONTU Alin Ioan ROU 2000
103B 1.6 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 28.00
403B 2.1 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 65.80
612B 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 100.90
201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 139.60
6241B 2.7 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.35 194.95
405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 48.05 243.00
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 291.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 56.00 347.00 101.10

9 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999
103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 36.80 36.80
201B 1.6 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 70.40
5231D 2.1 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 47.25 117.65
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 155.45
105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 209.45
405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 39.15 248.60
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.75 297.35
303C 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 334.10 114.00

10 VOLPE Antonio ITA 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 73.10
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 111.10
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.00 148.10
203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 29.90 178.00
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 220.00
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 270.40
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 329.20 118.90

11 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 2000
103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 69.00
612B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 41.40 110.40
301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 38.95 149.35
205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.00 167.35
405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 54.25 221.60
624C 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 41.60 263.20
105B 2.6 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 316.50 131.60

12 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999
103B 1.6 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 28.00
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 68.95
612B 1.8 7.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 31.50 100.45
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 138.45
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 183.95
405C 3.1 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 32.55 216.50
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 45.00 261.50
5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 41.80 303.30 144.80
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13 GUR Kivanc TUR 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.00 79.80
301B 1.9 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 25.65 105.45
5132D 2.1 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 151.65
105B 2.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 193.05
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 228.15
203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.75 256.90
303C 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 295.75 152.35
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